Wychnor Meadow, Fulwood
An exclusive development of three, four & five bedroom,
luxury family homes set in the leafy suburb
 of Fulwood, near Preston in Lancashire
For more information please contact Fellows Homes, Unit 6, Swansey Mill, Mill Lane, Whittle-le-Woods, Chorley, Lancashire, PR6 7HX
Telephone: 01257 231693 or 01772 863721     Email: sales@fellowshomes.co.uk     Website: www.fellowshomes.co.uk
Fulwood, Preston
Wychnor Meadow is situated in the heart of the leafy

gardens with either integral or detached
garages.
House Type Key
BR - The Brindle
WI - The Withnell
BE - The Belmont
AS - The Astley
HO - The Houghton
CL - The Clayton
WH - The Whittle
For more information please contact Fellows Homes, Unit 6, Swansey Mill, Mill Lane, Whittle-le-Woods, Chorley, Lancashire, PR6 7HX
Telephone: 01257 231693 or 01772 863721     Email: sales@fellowshomes.co.uk     Website: www.fellowshomes.co.uk
Wychnor Meadow
For more information please contact Fellows Homes, Unit 6, Swansey Mill, Mill Lane, Whittle-le-Woods, Chorley, Lancashire, PR6 7HX
Telephone: 01257 231693 or 01772 863721     Email: sales@fellowshomes.co.uk     Website: www.fellowshomes.co.uk
The Brindle
For more information please contact Fellows Homes, Unit 6, Swansey Mill, Mill Lane, Whittle-le-Woods, Chorley, Lancashire, PR6 7HX
Telephone: 01257 231693 or 01772 863721     Email: sales@fellowshomes.co.uk     Website: www.fellowshomes.co.uk
The Brindle
Ground Floor
Kitchen / Dining		  7890 x 3016		  25’11” x 09’11”
Lounge			   3503 x 5225		  11’06” x 17’02”
Study				    2100 x 2988		  06’11” x 09’10”
Utility				   2100 x 1800		  06’11” x 05’11”
WC				    900 x 1650		  02’11” x 05’05”
First Floor
Bed 1				    3503 x 4037		  11’06” x 13’03”
E-S				    2463 x 1200		  08’01” x 03’11”
Bed 2				    3503 x 2903		  11’06” x 09’06”
Bed 3				    2176 x 4043		  07’02” x 13’03”
Bed 4				    2176 x 2960		  07’02” x 09’09”
Bath				    2011 x 2903		  06’07” x 09’06”
Second Floor
Bed 5				    3503 x 3284		  11’06” x 10’09”
Bed 6				    3272 x 3284		  10’09” x 10’09”
For more information please contact Fellows Homes, Unit 6, Swansey Mill, Mill Lane, Whittle-le-Woods, Chorley, Lancashire, PR6 7HX
Telephone: 01257 231693 or 01772 863721     Email: sales@fellowshomes.co.uk     Website: www.fellowshomes.co.uk
The Belmont
For more information please contact Fellows Homes, Unit 6, Swansey Mill, Mill Lane, Whittle-le-Woods, Chorley, Lancashire, PR6 7HX
Telephone: 01257 231693 or 01772 863721     Email: sales@fellowshomes.co.uk     Website: www.fellowshomes.co.uk
The Belmont
Ground Floor
Kitchen / Dining		  5075 x 4040		  16’08” x 13’03”
Lounge			   3502 x 5415		  11’06” x 17’09”
Study				    2937 x 2715		  09’08” x 08’11”
Utility				   2937 x 1610		  09’08” x 05’03”
WC				    925 x 1700		  03’00” x 05’07”
First Floor
Bed 1				    3564 x 3070		  11’08” x 10’01”
E-S				    1075 x 3070		  03’06” x 10’01”
Bed 2				    4635 x 3025		  15’02” x 09’11”
Bed 3				    3943 x 2775		  12’11” x 09’01”